
PERSONALE ATA IN QUIESCENZA DAL 01/09/2017

N Venezia Codice titolarità Denominazione scuola

Codice 

profilo 
1 Venezia VEIC82700Q GIULIO CESARE PAROLARI DM

2 Venezia VEIC840006 LIDO - PELLESTRINA CS

3 Venezia VEIC82100R F. E  P.  CORDENONS AA

4 Venezia VEIS02800Q I.I.S. "8 MARZO-LORENZ" AA

5 Venezia VEIC804003 GABRIELE D'ANNUNZIO CS

6 Venezia VEIC82100R F. E  P.  CORDENONS DM

7 Venezia VEIC82300C GIAN FRANCESCO MALIPIERO DM

8 Venezia VEIC833003 DANIELE  MANIN CS

9 Venezia VEPC050007 XXV APRILE CS

10 Venezia VEIC853008 I.C. CHIOGGIA 2 AA

11 Venezia VEIC868002 I.C.  LUIGI NONO MIRA  I AA

12 Venezia VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI CS

13 Venezia VETD06000R MARIA LAZZARI DM

14 Venezia VEPS05000A UGO  MORIN CS

15 Venezia VEIS004007 LUIGI LUZZATTI AA

16 Venezia VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI AA

17 Venezia VEIC84900L I.C. CHIOGGIA 4 AA

18 Venezia VEIC859007 I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI" AA

19 Venezia VEIC833003 DANIELE  MANIN CS

20 Venezia VEIS01600D FRANCESCO  ALGAROTTI CS

21 Venezia VEIC86300V I.C. RITA LEVI MONTALCINI CS

22 Venezia VEIC86600A I.C.ELISABETTA "BETTY" PIERAZZO AA

23 Venezia VEIC84400D SILVIO TRENTIN AA

24 Venezia VEIS02400C M.POLO-LICEO ARTISTICO CS

25 Venezia VEIC86600A I.C.ELISABETTA "BETTY" PIERAZZO AA

26 Venezia VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI CS

27 Venezia VEIC867006 I.C. DOLO AA

28 Venezia VEIC80500V GUGLIELMO MARCONI AA



29 Venezia VETF04000T ITIS ZUCCANTE CS

30 Venezia VEIC84900L I.C. CHIOGGIA 4 CS

31 Venezia VEIC82300C GIAN FRANCESCO MALIPIERO AA

32 Venezia VEIC83500P " A. MARTINI" CS

33 Venezia VETF04000T CARLO  ZUCCANTE AT

34 Venezia VEVC010004 M. FOSCARINI GA

35 Venezia VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI CS

36 Venezia VEIC868002 I.C.  LUIGI NONO MIRA  I AA

37 Venezia VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO CS

38 Venezia VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI DM

39 Venezia VETF060003 VITO  VOLTERRA CS

40 Venezia VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI CS

41 Venezia VEIC85800B I.C. GIOVANNI PASCOLI AA

42 Venezia VEIC83400V I.C. ILARIA ALPI CS

43 Venezia VEIC81400N I.C. U. FOSCOLO MURANO-BURANO DM

44 Venezia VETD030001 ITC  ALBERTI AA

45 Venezia VEIC83700A I.C. S. - G.MATTEOTTI - MAERNE CS

46 Venezia VEIS02300L I.I.S. BRUNO-FRANCHETTI CS

47 Venezia VEIC87300D I.C. LEONARDO DA VINCI AA

48 Venezia VEIC818001 RUFINO TURRANIO CS

49 Venezia VEIS02200R CESTARI-RIGHI CS

50 Venezia VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI CS

51 Venezia VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI CS

52 Venezia VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI CS

53 Venezia VERH03000V C. MUSATTI CS

54 Venezia VEIC84200T SAN GIROLAMO AA

55 Venezia VEIC80500V GUGLIELMO MARCONI CS

56 Venezia VEIC82700Q GIULIO CESARE PAROLARI CS

57 Venezia VEIC83500P " A. MARTINI" AA

58 Venezia VERH04000D I.S.BARBARIGO CS

59 Venezia VEIC832007 I.C. S.MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO AA

60 Venezia VEIS00300B ETTORE MAJORANA DM

61 Venezia VEIC82600X ENRICO TOTI CS



62 Venezia VEIC85500X I.C. CAVARZERE CS

63 Venezia VEIC859007 I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI" AA

64 Venezia VEIC83700A I.C. MATTEOTTI MAERNE CS

65 Venezia VECT70600G CTP DI CHIOGGIA AA

66 Venezia VEIS00200G G. VERONESE - G. MARCONI CS

67 Venezia VEPC050007 XXV APRILE CS

68 Venezia VEIS02300L I.I.S. BRUNO-FRANCHETTI CS

69 Venezia VEIC86000B I.C. SPINEA 1 CS

70 Venezia VEIC81500D ITALO CALVINO CS

71 Venezia VEIS018005 " ANDREA GRITTI " CS

72 Venezia VEIS02700X LEVI-PONTI CS

73 Venezia VEIC859007 I.C.PORTOGRUARO 2 "D.BERTOLINI" AA

74 Venezia VEIC840006 I.C. "FRANCA ONGARO" DM

75 Venezia VEIC825004 IPPOLITO NIEVO CS

76 Venezia VEIS013002 LEONARDO  DA VINCI CS

77 Venezia VEIC83000G GIOVANNI XXIII DM

78 Venezia VEIS02200R CESTARI-RIGHI AT

79 Venezia VETF04000T CARLO  ZUCCANTE AA

80 Venezia VEIC80700E DANTE ALIGHIERI AA

81 Venezia VEVC010004 CONVITTO FOSCARINI EDU

82 Venezia VEIC816009 ALDO MORO CS

83 Venezia VEIC867006 I.C. DOLO CS

84 Venezia VEIC85100L I.C. CHIOGGIA 1 AA

85 Venezia VEIC85200C I.C. CHIOGGIA 5 AA

86 Venezia VEIC832007 I.C. S.MICHELE AL TAGLIAMENTO DM

87 Venezia VERH03000V C. MUSATTI CS

88 Venezia VEIC80600P ENRICO MATTEI CS

89 Venezia VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO CS

90 Venezia VEIC83400V I.C. ILARIA ALPI AA

91 Venezia VEIC80500V GUGLIELMO MARCONI AA


